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Eigenschaften

Geopress K Gas-Ubergangsbogen 90°

mit SC-Contur

- Gewindeanschluss Siliziumbronze

- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

O-Ring HNBR, Mehrkant
Modell 9714G

Artikel 822 354

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB 1

Z-MaB 2

Lénge 1

Lange 2

Durchmesser

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

Z1
z2
L1
L2

5cc20fdb57eecce6f71052ec395cf8ac2c09ba30

50
1%
74 mm
85 mm
120 mm
104 mm
87 mm
672 g
1554 cm®

Kunststoff

1/1
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